
 RIDGEWAY AVENUE RESURFACING 

Bid Date 3/10/2022

ITEM 

NO.
SPEC. NO. ITEM

Estimated 

Quantity

Unit of 

Measure

Unit Cost 

Total
Total Amount Bid

Unit Cost 

Total
Total Amount Bid

Unit Cost 

Total 
Total Amount Bid

Unit Cost 

Total
Total Amount Bid

RIDGEWAY AVENUE (1,160' X 25'[f/c to f/c])

1 110 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00

2 112 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $7,050.00 $7,050.00

3 402/403 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LEVELING (1" AVG.) 3,225  SY $6.00 $19,350.00 $6.25 $20,156.25 $6.50 $20,962.50 $6.50 $20,962.50

4 402/403 1-1/2" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE W/ FIBERS 3,225  SY $9.00 $29,025.00 $10.00 $32,250.00 $9.75 $31,443.75 $13.00 $41,925.00

5 408 ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING AND TEXTURING (2.5" TYP) 3,225  SY $6.00 $19,350.00 $4.00 $12,900.00 $4.00 $12,900.00 $4.00 $12,900.00

6 SPL* FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR 500  SY $60.00 $30,000.00 $45.00 $22,500.00 $72.00 $36,000.00 $54.00 $27,000.00

7 302/SPL*
GRAVEL BASE, 6" DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR 

(INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)
100  CY $40.00 $4,000.00 $30.00 $3,000.00 $30.00 $3,000.00 $80.00 $8,000.00

8 506* SPOT CURB REPLACEMENT 500  LF $35.00 $17,500.00 $50.00 $25,000.00 $67.00 $33,500.00 $80.00 $40,000.00

9 506* DRIVEWAY APRON REMOVE AND REPLACE 500  SF $12.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $5,000.00 $14.00 $7,000.00 $14.00 $7,000.00

10 506 ADA CURB RAMP 7  EA $1,500.00 $10,500.00 $1,850.00 $12,950.00 $1,600.00 $11,200.00 $1,050.00 $7,350.00

11 211* RESTORATION / BACKFILL CURBS 1  LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

12 713/714 PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE - CROSSWALK 197  LF $4.00 $788.00 $5.50 $1,083.50 $5.00 $985.00 $1.30 $256.10

13 713/714 PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" WHITE - STOP BAR 13  LF $11.00 $143.00 $12.00 $156.00 $20.00 $260.00 $16.00 $208.00

14 713/714 PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" YELLOW 25  LF $11.00 $275.00 $12.00 $300.00 $20.00 $500.00 $16.00 $400.00

15 SPL
ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & GRATE TO FINISHED GRADE PER SD1 

REQUIREMENTS
5  EA $500.00 $2,500.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $450.00 $2,250.00 $105.00 $525.00

TOTAL $153,431.00 $157,095.75 $173,401.25 $182,276.60

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 

SOUTHGATE, KENTUCKY

PROJECT:  211008
PAUL MICHELS & SONSRIEGLER BLACKTOP, INC. EATON ASPHALT

*  CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 1 OF 1
211008 Ridgeway Avenue Resurfacing Bid tab results.xlsx


